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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Seth Brown             M2024         1/34    5:27       16:51
2     Logan Buster           M1519         1/51    5:34       17:14
3     Marshall Moyer         M2024         2/34    5:36       17:20
4     Cale Littrell          M1519         2/51    5:36       17:20
5     Jack Stevens           M1519         3/51    5:44       17:45
6     Jacob Sykuta           M1519         4/51    5:56       18:20
7     Cole Brenneke          M1519         5/51    5:58       18:27
8     Charlie Werth          M1519         6/51    5:58       18:29
9     Grant Sykuta           M2024         3/34    5:59       18:30
10    Kevin Kiehne           M1519         7/51    6:01       18:36
11    Isaiah Spellman        M1519         8/51    6:04       18:45
12    Jay Koller             M1519         9/51    6:04       18:48
13    Adama Tukuli           M3034         1/52    6:07       18:56
14    Nick Choma             M1519        10/51    6:08       18:58
15    Adam Sher              M3034         2/52    6:11       19:08
16    Kurtis Schweikert      M1519        11/51    6:13       19:13
17    Nicole Hirner          F2529         1/82    6:13       19:15
18    Joel Forck             M3034         3/52    6:14       19:17
19    Tim Rhodenbaugh        M1519        12/51    6:16       19:22
20    Brian Caldwell         M3034         4/52    6:19       19:32
21    Kevin Stark            M3034         5/52    6:19       19:32
22    Sankalp Shiva          M3034         6/52    6:19       19:34
23    Marissa Kraus          F1519         1/40    6:20       19:36
24    Elizabeth Worsowicz    F2529         2/82    6:22       19:43
25    Josh Hirner            M2529         1/54    6:24       19:48
26    Kellen Clowe           M1519        13/51    6:25       19:50
27    Donny Danner           M5559         1/46    6:26       19:54
28    Donlon McGovernq       M5054         1/32    6:27       19:58
29    Laura Worley           F3034         1/91    6:28       20:00
30    Laura Hillard          F3034         2/91    6:28       20:01
31    Hannah Kruse           F3034         3/91    6:28       20:01
32    Marcus Skala           M3539         1/57    6:28       20:02
33    Jeff Oursler           M1519        14/51    6:29       20:03
34    Kevin Seth Schweikert  M1014         1/71    6:31       20:09
35    Jason Grant            M3034         7/52    6:33       20:16
36    Daniel Devine          M4044         1/49    6:33       20:17
37    Evan Shory             M1014         2/71    6:34       20:19
38    Amanda Oleiro          F2529         3/82    6:35       20:23
39    William Moore          M2529         2/54    6:36       20:26
40    Justin Mongler         M3539         2/57    6:39       20:36
41    Kevin Nybeck           M1014         3/71    6:40       20:37
42    Mike Byrne             M3539         3/57    6:44       20:51
43    Josh Moore             M3034         8/52    6:45       20:54
44    Brian Tate             M4044         2/49    6:45       20:54
45    Caroline Stevens       F1519         2/40    6:49       21:07
46    Brian Vanskike         M1519        15/51    6:51       21:13
47    Geoff Custer           M4044         3/49    6:52       21:17
48    Silas Glaude           M1519        16/51    6:56       21:28
49    Garrett Quick          M2529         3/54    6:57       21:29
50    David Moss             M3539         4/57    6:58       21:35
51    Karl Olson             M5054         2/32    7:00       21:39
52    Sean Marx              M2529         4/54    7:00       21:40
53    Tomas Brock            M2529         5/54    7:03       21:48
54    Zach Smith             M1519        17/51    7:04       21:52
55    Mark Vellek            M5559         2/46    7:06       22:00
56    Tessa Vellek           F2024         1/59    7:06       22:00
57    Adelaide Reaser        F1014         1/55    7:07       22:01
58    Dale Parker            M4549         1/44    7:07       22:03
59    Kevin Mark Schweikert  M5054         3/32    7:09       22:08
60    Harsha Yellanki        M2024         4/34    7:10       22:11
61    Tristan Welsh          M2024         5/34    7:11       22:15
62    Austin Siddens         M3034         9/52    7:12       22:18
63    Mindy Burkhardt        F2529         4/82    7:12       22:18
64    Josh Garrison          M2529         6/54    7:12       22:19
65    Peter Noble            M2529         7/54    7:13       22:19
66    Joshua Smith           M4044         4/49    7:13       22:22
67    Kelsey Quick           F2529         5/82    7:15       22:26
68    Eric Bryda             M2024         6/34    7:15       22:26
69    Justin Lannin          M1519        18/51    7:16       22:29
70    Karl Bryda             M5559         3/46    7:16       22:30
71    Alex Brownstein        M1014         4/71    7:17       22:32
72    Peri Welch             F1014         2/55    7:18       22:37
73    Luke Welch             M4549         2/44    7:19       22:38
74    Xander Kennedy         M3539         5/57    7:21       22:46
75    Patrick Doll           M3034        10/52    7:22       22:47
76    Dan Becker             M4549         3/44    7:22       22:48
77    Steve Keller           M5559         4/46    7:23       22:51
78    John Lannin            M5054         4/32    7:24       22:55
79    Kyle Schaffer          M2529         8/54    7:25       22:56
80    Ben Olson              M2529         9/54    7:25       22:58
81    Keith Webb             M3539         6/57    7:25       22:59
82    Brett Rugen            M3539         7/57    7:25       22:59
83    Nicholas Barnes        M1519        19/51    7:26       23:01
84    Dave Sill              M3539         8/57    7:26       23:01
85    Bill Bushnell          M4549         4/44    7:26       23:01
86    Luke McBee             M1014         5/71    7:27       23:04
87    Jennifer Anderson      F4044         1/74    7:28       23:05
88    Tara Flynn             F4549         1/56    7:29       23:08
89    Brent Davis            M3034        11/52    7:30       23:13
90    Tobias Scheidt         M1014         6/71    7:30       23:14
91    Rongrong Wang          F1014         3/55    7:30       23:14
92    Nathaniel Marsh        M1519        20/51    7:31       23:16
93    Paul Wade              M3539         9/57    7:31       23:16
94    John Clowe             M4549         5/44    7:31       23:17
95    Joshua Kiehne          M1519        21/51    7:32       23:20
96    Jason Kiehne           M2024         7/34    7:32       23:20
97    Ryan Blair             M4044         5/49    7:33       23:22
98    Jeremy Milarsky        M4044         6/49    7:35       23:28
99    Rachel Edidin          F1519         3/40    7:35       23:28
100   Wes Kenyon             M4044         7/49    7:35       23:29

Generated February 3, 2026 at 11:08 PM 1/13



2017 Boone Hospital Foundation Turkey Trax - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
101   Joseph Kiehne          M1519        22/51    7:38       23:38
102   Wil Ross               M2529        10/54    7:38       23:38
103   Terzah Becker          F4044         2/74    7:39       23:41
104   Luca M                 M1519        23/51    7:40       23:43
105   Darren Kritzer         M3034        12/52    7:40       23:45
106   Lindsay Riddick        F3539         1/93    7:41       23:48
107   Paul M                 M80UP          1/1    7:41       23:48
108   Kevin Shull            M3539        10/57    7:42       23:50
109   Aaron Bundy            M2024         8/34    7:44       23:57
110   Adam Candrl            M1519        24/51    7:45       24:00
111   Ted Stephenson         M5054         5/32    7:46       24:04
112   John Anderson          M6569         1/12    7:47       24:05
113   Will Ryan              M2529        11/54    7:47       24:06
114   Toby Clifton           M4044         8/49    7:48       24:07
115   Kaleb Schweikert       M1014         7/71    7:48       24:08
116   Robert Montgomery      M2024         9/34    7:48       24:08
117   Jack Uhrig             M6064         1/19    7:48       24:09
118   Douglas Duncan         M5559         5/46    7:48       24:09
119   Joseph Koo             M1519        25/51    7:48       24:10
120   Dilan Kurukulasuriya   M1519        26/51    7:49       24:13
121   Doug Steinhoff         M5559         6/46    7:49       24:13
122   Amy Zimmermann         F4044         3/74    7:50       24:13
123   Benjamin Maynard       M1519        27/51    7:50       24:14
124   Lisa Webb              F4044         4/74    7:50       24:16
125   Cody Hicks             M2529        12/54    7:51       24:17
126   Thomas Vodnansky       M1014         8/71    7:51       24:17
127   Ashley Hicks           F2529         6/82    7:51       24:18
128   Clayton Morgan         M1519        28/51    7:51       24:19
129   Gregory Biedermann     M4044         9/49    7:52       24:21
130   Brent Beumer           M4044        10/49    7:53       24:23
131   Anna Rorvig            F3034         4/91    7:53       24:23
132   Kaela Rorvig           F3034         5/91    7:53       24:23
133   Greta Scheidt          F1519         4/40    7:54       24:26
134   Danny Myers            M3539        11/57    7:54       24:27
135   Jordan Burkhardt       F2024         2/59    7:54       24:27
136   Mark Giboney           M4044        11/49    7:54       24:27
137   Hayden Jokerst         MUN09         1/37    7:54       24:28
138   Mason Reaser           M4044        12/49    7:55       24:29
139   Elizabeth Weatherman   F3539         2/93    7:57       24:37
140   Pat Okker              F5559         1/42    7:58       24:41
141   Tim Noble              M2529        13/54    7:59       24:42
142   Barrett Jahnsen        MUN09         2/37    8:01       24:49
143   Jessica Holman         F3034         6/91    8:01       24:50
144   Jack Grant             M1014         9/71    8:02       24:51
145   Hunter Marsh           M1519        29/51    8:02       24:51
146   Troy Scheidt           M4549         6/44    8:02       24:53
147   Avery Abbott           M3034        13/52    8:03       24:56
148   Lisa Grant             F3539         3/93    8:04       24:57
149   Dave Coble             M4044        13/49    8:05       25:03
150   Aydin Rodriguez        M1519        30/51    8:07       25:06
151   Brock Schweikert       M1014        10/71    8:07       25:07
152   John Osborne           M2024        10/34    8:07       25:08
153   Holly Schweikert       F1519         5/40    8:08       25:09
154   Matt Arnet             M3539        12/57    8:09       25:13
155   Amer Abbas             M3034        14/52    8:09       25:15
156   Matt Wheeler           M1014        11/71    8:10       25:18
157   Katie McCune           F2529         7/82    8:11       25:19
158   Luke Robb              M1014        12/71    8:11       25:20
159   Anne Hurst             F2529         8/82    8:11       25:20
160   Trevor Dunn            M3034        15/52    8:11       25:21
161   Jake Benson            M1519        31/51    8:12       25:22
162   Ben Birkel             M1014        13/71    8:12       25:22
163   Cameron Backus         M1014        14/71    8:13       25:27
164   Patrick Cooper         M2024        11/34    8:14       25:29
165   Hannah Garrad          F2529         9/82    8:14       25:29
166   Henry Lieberman        M1014        15/71    8:14       25:30
167   Rita Hicks             F4044         5/74    8:14       25:31
168   Mae Walker             F1014         4/55    8:15       25:32
169   Matthew Martin         M1519        32/51    8:15       25:33
170   Corey Whitesides       M3034        16/52    8:17       25:37
171   Brayton Birkel         MUN09         3/37    8:17       25:38
172   Nate Drymalski         MUN09         4/37    8:17       25:39
173   Tim Birkel             M4044        14/49    8:17       25:39
174   Brett Quick            F2529        10/82    8:18       25:41
175   Caleb Keenoy           M1014        16/71    8:20       25:49
176   Steve Crowe            M5559         7/46    8:21       25:50
177   Alison Lacarrubba      F4044         6/74    8:21       25:50
178   Josh Burleson          M2529        14/54    8:21       25:52
179   Elizabeth Bryda        F5054         1/47    8:22       25:53
180   Linda Janish           F5559         2/42    8:22       25:53
181   David Lankton          M5559         8/46    8:22       25:55
182   Greta Saylor           F1014         5/55    8:22       25:55
183   Eleanore O'Neil        F2024         3/59    8:22       25:56
184   Landen Scott           M1014        17/71    8:23       25:58
185   Jason Jokerst          M4549         7/44    8:24       25:59
186   Jonathan Kiehne        M1519        33/51    8:24       26:00
187   Chris McVey            M3539        13/57    8:25       26:02
188   Lilli Grove            F3034         7/91    8:25       26:04
189   Olivia Finley          F1519         6/40    8:26       26:06
190   Brandi Herrman         F3539         4/93    8:26       26:07
191   Brent Brightwell       M1519        34/51    8:27       26:08
192   Justin Hagen           M3539        14/57    8:27       26:09
193   Zeke Hagen             MUN09         5/37    8:27       26:09
194   Clayton Strong         M1519        35/51    8:27       26:10
195   Brian Willouer         M5054         6/32    8:27       26:11
196   Pierce Jolly           M2024        12/34    8:27       26:11
197   Jeffrey Kebert         M4044        15/49    8:28       26:12
198   Tanner Neil            M1014        18/71    8:31       26:23
199   Mason Justice Davis    M1014        19/71    8:32       26:24
200   Breanna Lolley         F3034         8/91    8:32       26:24
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201   Ethan Barr             M1014        20/71    8:32       26:25
202   Kelly Sabulsky         F5559         3/42    8:33       26:27
203   Laura Foley            F4044         7/74    8:34       26:32
204   Jeffrey Kays           M5054         7/32    8:34       26:32
205   Peter Worsowicz        M2529        15/54    8:34       26:33
206   Adam Schaumburg        M1519        36/51    8:35       26:33
207   Daulten Lucas          M1519        37/51    8:36       26:37
208   Rose Walker            F1014         6/55    8:36       26:38
209   Jack Okker-Edging      M2024        13/34    8:37       26:42
210   Alex Jeffries          M3539        15/57    8:37       26:42
211   Emily Jeffries         F3539         5/93    8:38       26:43
212   Davis Mosby            M1014        21/71    8:38       26:45
213   Riley Tripp            M1014        22/71    8:39       26:46
214   Cortney Mendenhall     F3539         6/93    8:39       26:47
215   Audrey Walker          F4549         2/56    8:39       26:48
216   Antoine Matondo        M4044        16/49    8:40       26:49
217   Zach Powdle            M3539        16/57    8:40       26:50
218   Katherine Quilty       F3539         7/93    8:41       26:54
219   Sandy Rosenhauer       F5559         4/42    8:41       26:54
220   Rachel Koppelman       F2529        11/82    8:41       26:54
221   Mike Sykuta            M5054         8/32    8:42       26:57
222   Max McCoy              M5559         9/46    8:42       26:58
223   Nick Eaton             M2529        16/54    8:44       27:02
224   Christina Chow         F2529        12/82    8:45       27:04
225   Brent Scheer           M4044        17/49    8:45       27:05
226   John Walker            M4549         8/44    8:45       27:05
227   Greg Eaton             M3034        17/52    8:45       27:05
228   Karen Moore            F5054         2/47    8:45       27:06
229   David Egan             M3539        17/57    8:46       27:07
230   Ryan Scheer            M4044        18/49    8:46       27:09
231   Zac Dewitt             M2529        17/54    8:46       27:10
232   Christine Gardner      F5054         3/47    8:47       27:11
233   Leigh Barcham          F3034         9/91    8:47       27:13
234   Olivia Barnes          F1519         7/40    8:49       27:18
235   Isabella Barnes        F1014         7/55    8:49       27:18
236   Erin McGaha            F4549         3/56    8:49       27:18
237   Alexandra Socarides    F4044         8/74    8:49       27:19
238   Baron Fleming          M1014        23/71    8:50       27:19
239   Mike Quinn             M3539        18/57    8:50       27:20
240   Archer Fried-Socarides M1014        24/71    8:50       27:20
241   Tim Alder              M3034        18/52    8:50       27:22
242   Wesley Warnhoff        M2529        18/54    8:51       27:23
243   Katherine Enochs       F2529        13/82    8:51       27:23
244   Curtis Mason           M3539        19/57    8:51       27:23
245   Jeff Bennett           M5054         9/32    8:51       27:24
246   Nikki Brown            F2529        14/82    8:51       27:25
247   Martin Cunningham      M5559        10/46    8:51       27:25
248   Megan Kemp             F3034        10/91    8:51       27:25
249   Maggie Lange-Osborn    F3539         8/93    8:52       27:27
250   Preston Rodriguez      M1014        25/71    8:52       27:27
251   Clay Mechlin           M3539        20/57    8:52       27:28
252   Connor Darrough        M2024        14/34    8:55       27:36
253   Josh Wilt              M2529        19/54    8:55       27:37
254   Carolina Camargo       F3539         9/93    8:55       27:38
255   Mike Niemeyer          M5054        10/32    8:55       27:38
256   Mike Creamer           M6064         2/19    8:56       27:39
257   Katherine Ehlmann      F2529        15/82    8:56       27:40
258   Heather Grote          F4044         9/74    8:56       27:40
259   Ted Curtis             M7074          1/6    8:57       27:42
260   Christina Vodnansky    F4044        10/74    8:57       27:42
261   Jessie Vodnansky       F1014         8/55    8:57       27:43
262   Erin Koller            F1519         8/40    8:57       27:44
263   Christopher Turner     M3539        21/57    8:58       27:44
264   Deanna Thies           F3539        10/93    8:58       27:45
265   Rebecca Hennessy       F5559         5/42    8:59       27:48
266   Sarah Garrett          F3539        11/93    8:59       27:49
267   Jillian Barnett        F1519         9/40    8:59       27:49
268   Theodore Choma         M5559        11/46    9:00       27:51
269   Zach Mendenhall        M3539        22/57    9:01       27:54
270   Marcus Dixson          M2529        20/54    9:01       27:54
271   Benjamin Smith         M1014        26/71    9:02       27:58
272   Harleigh Jacobson      F2529        16/82    9:02       27:59
273   Kimber Smith           F4549         4/56    9:03       28:01
274   Alex Jacobson          M2529        21/54    9:03       28:01
275   Jessica Jahnsen        F3539        12/93    9:03       28:01
276   Claire Mitchell        F1519        10/40    9:03       28:03
277   Eric Rosenhauer        M5559        12/46    9:04       28:04
278   Jacob Wohlers          M1014        27/71    9:04       28:04
279   Kay Rosenhauer         F2529        17/82    9:04       28:04
280   Lacqui Lang            F3034        11/91    9:04       28:04
281   Adrianne Perry         F3034        12/91    9:04       28:05
282   Jud Reams              M4549         9/44    9:04       28:05
283   Ren Steevens           M1014        28/71    9:04       28:06
284   Heather Lockard        F3539        13/93    9:05       28:08
285   Lisa Griffin           F3034        13/91    9:05       28:08
286   Rosie Stauder          F5054         4/47    9:05       28:08
287   Nora Drymalski         F1014         9/55    9:06       28:09
288   Mandi Drymalski        F4044        11/74    9:06       28:10
289   Heidi Gundy            F2024         4/59    9:06       28:12
290   Amy Gundy              F5054         5/47    9:07       28:12
291   Sarah Reesman          F5054         6/47    9:07       28:13
292   Carter Austin          M1014        29/71    9:07       28:13
293   Keely Johansson        F2529        18/82    9:07       28:13
294   Kyle Sztykiel          M3034        19/52    9:07       28:13
295   Marcus Petree          M3034        20/52    9:07       28:14
296   Patrick Kern           M3034        21/52    9:08       28:18
297   Sean Ford              M3034        22/52    9:09       28:18
298   Grace Watson           FUN09         1/32    9:10       28:22
299   Brittany Watson        F3034        14/91    9:10       28:23
300   Morgan Hurt            F1519        11/40    9:10       28:24
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301   Braden Fleming         MUN09         6/37    9:11       28:25
302   Dane Gallatin          MUN09         7/37    9:11       28:25
303   Kayla Otteson          F3034        15/91    9:11       28:25
304   Caitlin Peregoy        F2024         5/59    9:12       28:30
305   Taylor Cowan           F2529        19/82    9:13       28:32
306   David Bowen            M4044        19/49    9:14       28:34
307   Nicky Scheidt          F4549         5/56    9:14       28:35
308   Brian Ess              M2529        22/54    9:14       28:35
309   Socorro Rodriguez      F1014        10/55    9:15       28:38
310   Kim Pridgeon           F3034        16/91    9:15       28:39
311   Shyla Ray              F3539        14/93    9:16       28:42
312   Carter Jennings        M3539        23/57    9:16       28:42
313   Tim Howald             M5559        13/46    9:17       28:45
314   Danielle Doyen         F3034        17/91    9:17       28:46
315   Liam Coon              M1014        30/71    9:17       28:46
316   Dominic Lugo           M1014        31/71    9:17       28:46
317   Satish Nair            M5559        14/46    9:18       28:47
318   Robert Brines          M3539        24/57    9:18       28:48
319   James McBee            M6064         3/19    9:19       28:50
320   Erika Muckerman        F3034        18/91    9:19       28:51
321   Keegan Graves          M2529        23/54    9:20       28:54
322   Zachary Osborn         M4044        20/49    9:20       28:54
323   Jill Shanteau          F3539        15/93    9:20       28:55
324   Tracy Thomas           F4549         6/56    9:21       28:56
325   Ken Davis              M5559        15/46    9:21       28:57
326   Amy Declue             F4044        12/74    9:21       28:58
327   Hayden Preis           M1519        38/51    9:22       29:00
328   Tyler Meyer            M3034        23/52    9:22       29:02
329   Patrick Siddens        M4044        21/49    9:23       29:02
330   David J Webber         M6569         2/12    9:23       29:04
331   Christine Arnet        F3034        19/91    9:24       29:07
332   Drue Duncan            M4549        10/44    9:25       29:10
333   Doug Hurt              M4549        11/44    9:25       29:10
334   Brady Farnan           M1014        32/71    9:26       29:11
335   Shane Brelsford        M2529        24/54    9:26       29:12
336   Joy Martin             F2024         6/59    9:26       29:12
337   Johua Bennett          M1519        39/51    9:26       29:13
338   Corey Sapp             M2529        25/54    9:27       29:15
339   Nathan Tegerdine       M2529        26/54    9:27       29:15
340   Melanie Duncan         F3034        20/91    9:27       29:15
341   Frank Sovich           M5054        11/32    9:28       29:19
342   Mark Palmer            M5054        12/32    9:29       29:20
343   Jacob Uhrig            M2529        27/54    9:29       29:21
344   Theo Choma             M2024        15/34    9:29       29:21
345   Chad Carmichael        M3034        24/52    9:29       29:22
346   Jason Carmichael       M2529        28/54    9:30       29:25
347   Deb Palmer             F5559         6/42    9:30       29:26
348   Beth Maddox            F3539        16/93    9:31       29:27
349   Kimberly Jamison       F6064         1/27    9:31       29:28
350   Rachel Dillon          F3034        21/91    9:31       29:29
351   Summer Gourley         F1014        11/55    9:32       29:30
352   Ryan Brightwell        M1519        40/51    9:32       29:33
353   Anne Schaak            F3539        17/93    9:33       29:35
354   Fischer Barr           MUN09         8/37    9:34       29:37
355   Jana Porter            F3034        22/91    9:34       29:37
356   Lena Coon              F1519        12/40    9:34       29:39
357   Jenny Coon             F4549         7/56    9:35       29:39
358   Jonathan Brown         M3539        25/57    9:36       29:42
359   David Ewing            M5559        16/46    9:36       29:42
360   Kristin Rugen          F3034        23/91    9:36       29:44
361   Taylor Patton          F2024         7/59    9:37       29:45
362   John Schulz            M6064         4/19    9:37       29:48
363   Sophie Bittner         F1519        13/40    9:37       29:48
364   Morgan Asher           F2529        20/82    9:38       29:49
365   Reid Baker             MUN09         9/37    9:38       29:49
366   Samantha Jedlow        F2529        21/82    9:38       29:49
367   Justin Hunt            M3539        26/57    9:38       29:51
368   Josh Peterson          M2529        29/54    9:40       29:56
369   Josh Hartley           M3034        25/52    9:40       29:57
370   Catherine Bean         F2529        22/82    9:41       29:59
371   Charlie Jacoby         M2529        30/54    9:41       29:59
372   Amelia Tegerdine       F2529        23/82    9:41       29:59
373   Loren Littrell         F2529        24/82    9:42       30:03
374   Amy Hawkins            F4044        13/74    9:43       30:05
375   Andrea Lindenbusch     F3539        18/93    9:44       30:08
376   Lacey Bryson           F3034        24/91    9:44       30:09
377   Braden Grathwohl       M1014        33/71    9:44       30:09
378   Will Becker            M1014        34/71    9:44       30:09
379   Jameson Dillon         M3034        26/52    9:45       30:10
380   Evie Bryson            F1014        12/55    9:45       30:10
381   Katie Benfatto         F3034        25/91    9:45       30:12
382   Anthony Pangi          M3539        27/57    9:45       30:12
383   Marianne McClain       F3539        19/93    9:45       30:12
384   Courtney Heier         F2024         8/59    9:46       30:14
385   Anna Hollinger         F1519        14/40    9:46       30:14
386   Della Long             F3034        26/91    9:46       30:15
387   Charles Weatherman     M3539        28/57    9:46       30:16
388   Vicky Schieffer        F4549         8/56    9:46       30:16
389   Angela Huntington      F3539        20/93    9:46       30:16
390   Matt Detelich          M3034        27/52    9:47       30:17
391   Rodney Gust            M4044        22/49    9:47       30:18
392   Summer Allen           F6569         1/11    9:47       30:19
393   Jerry Grant            M5559        17/46    9:48       30:21
394   Matt Rau               M2529        31/54    9:48       30:21
395   Tom Coudron            M6569         3/12    9:48       30:22
396   Kelley Tackett         F1519        15/40    9:49       30:25
397   Dennis McGowan         M5559        18/46    9:50       30:27
398   Kimberly Steiner       F3539        21/93    9:51       30:30
399   Noël Wheeler           F1014        13/55    9:51       30:30
400   Jp Wheeler             MUN09        10/37    9:51       30:30
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401   Jessica Keenoy         F4044        14/74    9:52       30:32
402   Jennifer Cobb          F4549         9/56    9:53       30:36
403   Lindsey Barnes         F3034        27/91    9:53       30:38
404   Bob Beard              M5559        19/46    9:54       30:39
405   Dan Hoernschemeyer     M4549        12/44    9:54       30:39
406   Max Fisher             M1014        35/71    9:55       30:41
407   Alex Fisher            M4044        23/49    9:55       30:43
408   Brennan Scott          M1014        36/71    9:55       30:44
409   Kelly Scott            F4044        15/74    9:55       30:44
410   Michael Stephens       M1519        41/51    9:56       30:44
411   Josh Helton            M4044        24/49    9:56       30:45
412   Tara Sztykiel          F3034        28/91    9:56       30:47
413   Jacob Hoernschemeyer   M1014        37/71    9:56       30:47
414   Tim Golden             M3034        28/52    9:56       30:47
415   Bryan Norton           M5559        20/46    9:57       30:48
416   Kerri Lockard          F4044        16/74    9:57       30:49
417   Ruth Becker            F1014        14/55    9:58       30:51
418   John Floyd             M3034        29/52   10:00       30:58
419   Amelia Saylor          FUN09         2/32   10:01       31:00
420   Jen Wheeler            F4044        17/74   10:01       31:00
421   Melinda Griesbaum      F4044        18/74   10:01       31:01
422   Daren Griesbaum        M4549        13/44   10:01       31:02
423   Glenda Young           F6064         2/27   10:01       31:02
424   Brissetty Huaman       F2529        25/82   10:01       31:02
425   Erica Sher             F2529        26/82   10:02       31:03
426   Anna Hickman           F1519        16/40   10:02       31:04
427   Scott Saylor           M4549        14/44   10:02       31:04
428   Kate Hamilton          F1014        15/55   10:02       31:04
429   Sadie Ahern            F1014        16/55   10:02       31:05
430   Paige Vanloo           F2024         9/59   10:03       31:07
431   Carol Hickey           F3539        22/93   10:03       31:07
432   Danielle Kozloff       F3034        29/91   10:03       31:07
433   George McVay           M3034        30/52   10:03       31:08
434   Emma Kingsley          F1014        17/55   10:04       31:09
435   Megan Keith            M3034        31/52   10:04       31:09
436   Christine Schmid       F2529        27/82   10:04       31:10
437   Lux Hogan-Murphy       F1014        18/55   10:04       31:10
438   Sarah Steevens         F1014        19/55   10:04       31:10
439   Mollie Siemens         F2024        10/59   10:04       31:11
440   Jeff Steevens          M4549        15/44   10:04       31:12
441   Jonathan Jedlow        M3034        32/52   10:05       31:15
442   Paige Gamble           F1014        20/55   10:05       31:15
443   Lauren Milburn         F2024        11/59   10:05       31:15
444   Grace Dyer             F1519        17/40   10:06       31:15
445   Ann Cooksey            F5054         7/47   10:06       31:17
446   Theresa Critchfield    F5054         8/47   10:07       31:18
447   Liz Batson             F3034        30/91   10:07       31:19
448   Chris Bowling          M4549        16/44   10:07       31:19
449   Susan Gamble           F4044        19/74   10:07       31:20
450   Nathan Larm            M2529        32/54   10:07       31:20
451   Mario Perez            M3539        29/57   10:08       31:23
452   Mike Hill              M4549        17/44   10:08       31:23
453   Kallie Brelsford       F2529        28/82   10:08       31:24
454   Dan Carmichael         M5559        21/46   10:08       31:24
455   Colton Schemel         MUN09        11/37   10:10       31:28
456   Laura Schemel          F3539        23/93   10:10       31:29
457   Jamie Greber           F3034        31/91   10:10       31:30
458   Madison Shryock        FUN09         3/32   10:11       31:31
459   Tyler Vodnansky        MUN09        12/37   10:11       31:31
460   Michael Mahieu         M2529        33/54   10:11       31:31
461   Amanda Archer          F2529        29/82   10:11       31:32
462   Braden McKenzie        M1014        38/71   10:11       31:32
463   James Eckenrode        M6064         5/19   10:11       31:33
464   Ashley Wilkerson       F1014        21/55   10:12       31:34
465   Clint Shryock          M3539        30/57   10:12       31:35
466   Karla Wilcoxson        F4549        10/56   10:12       31:35
467   Jose Perez             M4549        18/44   10:12       31:35
468   Ryan Wilkerson         M2529        34/54   10:12       31:36
469   Sam Wilkerson          F2529        30/82   10:12       31:36
470   Kelly Wilkerson        F2024        12/59   10:12       31:36
471   John Roche             M3539        31/57   10:13       31:37
472   Annie Kelly            F2024        13/59   10:13       31:37
473   Maria Fidalgo          F4044        20/74   10:13       31:39
474   Greyson Holliday       M2024        16/34   10:13       31:39
475   Kim Moore              F3034        32/91   10:14       31:41
476   Colton Tripp           MUN09        13/37   10:15       31:43
477   Kevin Tripp            M5559        22/46   10:15       31:44
478   Beau Washer            M1519        42/51   10:15       31:45
479   Lauren Crosby          F2529        31/82   10:16       31:48
480   Blake Darkow           M2024        17/34   10:17       31:49
481   Christopher Hickman    M2024        18/34   10:17       31:50
482   Adam Wilkerson         M2024        19/34   10:17       31:50
483   Dan Crosby             M2529        35/54   10:17       31:51
484   Katie Storm            F2024        14/59   10:19       31:57
485   Bailey Lawson          F2024        15/59   10:19       31:57
486   Isaiah Pani            M1519        43/51   10:20       32:00
487   Reagan Maddox          F3034        33/91   10:20       32:01
488   Grace Maynard          F1519        18/40   10:20       32:01
489   Justin Gibson          M3539        32/57   10:21       32:02
490   Kevin Renne            M6064         6/19   10:21       32:03
491   Kate Pani              F1519        19/40   10:21       32:04
492   Maria Phelps           F3034        34/91   10:22       32:05
493   Myra Baker             F1014        22/55   10:23       32:09
494   Monica Fulkerson       F3034        35/91   10:23       32:10
495   Jack Washer            M1519        44/51   10:24       32:13
496   Anna Finley            F2024        16/59   10:24       32:13
497   Jackson Holferty       M1014        39/71   10:25       32:14
498   Forrest Connell        MUN09        14/37   10:25       32:15
499   Kristine Holferty      F4044        21/74   10:25       32:16
500   David Whitesides       M5559        23/46   10:26       32:19
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501   Emily Hunt             F3539        24/93   10:27       32:23
502   Amity Bryson           F4044        22/74   10:28       32:23
503   Travis Rudloff         M4044        25/49   10:28       32:23
504   Trina Almond           F4044        23/74   10:28       32:24
505   Cade Lampkin           M1014        40/71   10:28       32:25
506   Ashton Buckridge       MUN09        15/37   10:30       32:30
507   Steve Peregoy          M5054        13/32   10:30       32:30
508   Jim Peregoy            M5054        14/32   10:30       32:31
509   David Wilson           M6569         4/12   10:31       32:33
510   Lauren Mott            F2024        17/59   10:32       32:37
511   Kylie Kollmeier        F2024        18/59   10:32       32:37
512   Ashley Stewart         F1519        20/40   10:33       32:40
513   Kristi Wilson          F1519        21/40   10:33       32:40
514   Mitch Francis          M2024        20/34   10:33       32:41
515   Haley Diel             F1519        22/40   10:34       32:42
516   Isaac Bennett          M2024        21/34   10:34       32:43
517   Jesse Wyatt            M2529        36/54   10:34       32:45
518   Trevor Harris          M4549        19/44   10:35       32:45
519   Bryanne Cornine        F2529        32/82   10:35       32:45
520   Lisa Groshong          F4549        11/56   10:35       32:45
521   Ethan Esry             M1014        41/71   10:35       32:46
522   Carly Love             F2529        33/82   10:35       32:46
523   Avery Pickett          F1014        23/55   10:35       32:46
524   Telly Fathaly          M4044        26/49   10:35       32:48
525   Amy McKenzie           F4044        24/74   10:35       32:48
526   Vickie Rorvig          F6064         3/27   10:36       32:49
527   Krystal Kelley         F3539        25/93   10:36       32:50
528   Susan Maynard          F5054         9/47   10:37       32:53
529   Debbie Fisher          F5054        10/47   10:38       32:54
530   Jeaniene Thompson      F5559         7/42   10:38       32:55
531   Alex Reinert           F2529        34/82   10:38       32:57
532   Staci Reinert          F2529        35/82   10:38       32:57
533   David Townsend         M4044        27/49   10:39       33:00
534   Timothy Kemp           M3034        33/52   10:39       33:00
535   Paige Oursler          F2024        19/59   10:39       33:00
536   Blair Townsend         FUN09         4/32   10:39       33:00
537   Samantha Buckridge     F3034        36/91   10:41       33:06
538   Robyn McCullen         F3539        26/93   10:42       33:07
539   Sara Sabulsky          F2529        36/82   10:42       33:08
540   Jody Street            F5054        11/47   10:43       33:10
541   Brenda Shaw            F5054        12/47   10:43       33:10
542   Travis Neil            M4044        28/49   10:44       33:13
543   Nick Spase             M3034        34/52   10:44       33:15
544   Ryan Colvin            M4044        29/49   10:44       33:15
545   Hunter Algya           M1519        45/51   10:45       33:16
546   Jill Derrieux          F4549        12/56   10:45       33:17
547   Gracelyn Marsh         F1014        24/55   10:48       33:25
548   Katelyn Galos          F2024        20/59   10:48       33:27
549   Matthew Iuliani        M2024        22/34   10:48       33:28
550   Glenn Washer           M5054        15/32   10:49       33:28
551   Kevin Johnson          M5054        16/32   10:50       33:33
552   Robert Wallace         M2529        37/54   10:50       33:34
553   Helen Fletcher         F1519        23/40   10:51       33:35
554   Adelyn Lilien          FUN09         5/32   10:51       33:36
555   Michael Lilien         M3539        33/57   10:51       33:36
556   Angie Race             F4044        25/74   10:51       33:37
557   Cody Higgins           F3034        37/91   10:52       33:38
558   John Higgins           M2529        38/54   10:52       33:39
559   Ronda Jolly            F5054        13/47   10:52       33:40
560   Frederick Marsh        M5559        24/46   10:52       33:40
561   Danielle Zelaya        F2024        21/59   10:52       33:40
562   Laura Kingsley         F4044        26/74   10:53       33:41
563   Sebastian Cortalezzi   M1519        46/51   10:53       33:42
564   Jordan Rupp            F3034        38/91   10:53       33:43
565   Kelsey Cunningham      F3539        27/93   10:53       33:43
566   Dong Reyoul Lee        M5054        17/32   10:53       33:44
567   Andrew Morgan          M1014        42/71   10:54       33:44
568   Alia Herrman           F3539        28/93   10:54       33:44
569   Patrick Morgan         M4549        20/44   10:54       33:44
570   Emilee Farnan          F1014        25/55   10:55       33:49
571   Pam Flaspohler         F5559         8/42   10:57       33:53
572   Maureen Koppelman      F5559         9/42   10:57       33:54
573   Jennifer Koppelman     F3034        39/91   10:57       33:55
574   Jonathan Comer         M1014        43/71   10:58       33:57
575   Reggie Vaden           F5054        14/47   10:58       33:58
576   Taylor Jennings        F3034        40/91   11:00       34:05
577   Joy Stark              F2024        22/59   11:01       34:06
578   Sarah Khan             F2024        23/59   11:01       34:08
579   Gabriel Britt          M1014        44/71   11:01       34:08
580   Josette Savidge        F3539        29/93   11:02       34:10
581   Zoe Hughley            F2529        37/82   11:02       34:11
582   Elsa Oestreich         F2529        38/82   11:02       34:12
583   Brandon McGeehan       M3034        35/52   11:03       34:12
584   Claire Coble           FUN09         6/32   11:03       34:13
585   Theresa McGeehan       F3034        41/91   11:03       34:13
586   Zoya Khan              F2024        24/59   11:03       34:14
587   Meghna Srinath         F2529        39/82   11:03       34:14
588   Chase Lampkin          M2024        23/34   11:03       34:15
589   Srinath Gopalakrishna  M6064         7/19   11:04       34:16
590   Aditya Srinath         M3034        36/52   11:04       34:16
591   Isaac Harrington       MUN09        16/37   11:04       34:16
592   Loretta Colvin         F4044        27/74   11:04       34:17
593   Tiffany Colvin         F3539        30/93   11:04       34:17
594   Joshua Harrington      M3539        34/57   11:05       34:18
595   Reem Al Alawi          F3539        31/93   11:05       34:19
596   Shawn Davis            M3034        37/52   11:06       34:22
597   James Smith            M6064         8/19   11:06       34:23
598   Darin Mongler          M5054        18/32   11:07       34:26
599   Alyson Mongler         F2529        40/82   11:07       34:26
600   Lynsey Foster          F3034        42/91   11:09       34:31
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601   Tammy Kritzer          F3539        32/93   11:09       34:33
602   Kimberly Kritzer       F4044        28/74   11:09       34:33
603   Zachary Dewey          M2529        39/54   11:11       34:39
604   Sara Nichols           F3539        33/93   11:11       34:39
605   Kim Houston            F5054        15/47   11:12       34:41
606   Rachel Steeves         F2529        41/82   11:14       34:49
607   Hamidreza Sepasizangab M2529        40/54   11:15       34:51
608   Shari Freyermuth       F5559        10/42   11:15       34:52
609   Charlotte Phillips     F5559        11/42   11:16       34:54
610   Kinsey Finklang        F3034        43/91   11:18       34:59
611   Denise Keller          F5054        16/47   11:18       34:59
612   Shannon Krieger        F2529        42/82   11:18       34:59
613   Stephen Wallace        M2529        41/54   11:18       34:59
614   Megan Mills            F2529        43/82   11:18       35:00
615   Chasidy Chadwick       F3034        44/91   11:19       35:03
616   Danny Tharp            M3539        35/57   11:19       35:03
617   Darin Preis            M4549        21/44   11:19       35:04
618   Stacey Preis           F4549        13/56   11:19       35:04
619   Addison Eatherton      FUN09         7/32   11:20       35:07
620   Hari Bhogapurapu       M3539        36/57   11:21       35:10
621   Michael Benson         M4549        22/44   11:22       35:11
622   Dhruthi Bhogapurapu    FUN09         8/32   11:22       35:13
623   Katie Custer           F1014        26/55   11:23       35:14
624   Jessica Vaughn         F2024        25/59   11:23       35:15
625   Tim Dickmeyer          M3539        37/57   11:23       35:16
626   Doug Kiehne            M5054        19/32   11:25       35:21
627   Andrea Allen           F7074          1/6   11:26       35:24
628   Aubrey Koedel          FUN09         9/32   11:28       35:30
629   Cory Koedel            M3539        38/57   11:28       35:30
630   Marley Cassels         F3034        45/91   11:28       35:30
631   Bonnie Cassels         F6569         2/11   11:28       35:32
632   Joanna Griffith        F2529        44/82   11:28       35:32
633   Amanda Ruyle           F3034        46/91   11:28       35:32
634   Dan Wilson             M5559        25/46   11:29       35:35
635   Maureen Lawson         F5054        17/47   11:30       35:37
636   Jean Heier             F5054        18/47   11:30       35:37
637   Nathan Gillispie       MUN09        17/37   11:31       35:39
638   Kristofer Hagglund     M5559        26/46   11:31       35:40
639   Franklin Nowlin        M4549        23/44   11:31       35:40
640   Emily Nowlin           F4044        29/74   11:31       35:41
641   Betsy Oursler          F5054        19/47   11:36       35:55
642   Chris Brittingham      M3034        38/52   11:36       35:56
643   Scott Snipkie          M3539        39/57   11:37       35:57
644   Karen Hoernschemeyer   F4549        14/56   11:38       36:03
645   Emily Miller           F3034        47/91   11:39       36:06
646   Clara Moyer            F2024        26/59   11:40       36:08
647   Annie Murphey          F2024        27/59   11:40       36:08
648   Brandon Haynes         M3034        39/52   11:41       36:13
649   Rachel Clark           F2024        28/59   11:42       36:13
650   Liz Adcock             F3034        48/91   11:42       36:14
651   Morgan Popejoy         F2529        45/82   11:42       36:15
652   Anna Skala             F3034        49/91   11:43       36:17
653   Evan Thomassen         M1014        45/71   11:44       36:20
654   William Benson         M1014        46/71   11:44       36:21
655   Lucas McHatton         M1014        47/71   11:45       36:22
656   Ashton Wells           F2529        46/82   11:46       36:26
657   Chelsea Wells          F2024        29/59   11:46       36:26
658   Heather McHatton       F3539        34/93   11:46       36:26
659   Jake Bennett           M2024        24/34   11:47       36:28
660   Darin Barr             M4044        30/49   11:47       36:31
661   Amanda De La Mater     F3034        50/91   11:47       36:31
662   Daniel Dreifuss        M3539        40/57   11:49       36:34
663   Zach Silvers           M3539        41/57   11:49       36:35
664   Suzanne Viox-Montgomer F6064         4/27   11:50       36:39
665   John Quin              M3539        42/57   11:50       36:40
666   Brad Storm             M2024        25/34   11:50       36:40
667   Christine Staelens     F5559        12/42   11:51       36:41
668   Kimberly Boyer         F4044        30/74   11:51       36:42
669   Madeline Colbert       F1014        27/55   11:51       36:42
670   Ava Martin             F1014        28/55   11:53       36:48
671   Elizabeth Kays         F1014        29/55   11:53       36:49
672   Catherine Eatherton    F4549        15/56   11:54       36:51
673   Stephanie Pierce       F3034        51/91   11:54       36:52
674   Melissa Silvers        F3034        52/91   11:54       36:53
675   Jeffrey Steffens       M2529        42/54   11:54       36:53
676   Luke Bryson            M3034        40/52   11:55       36:54
677   Jenny Young            F4549        16/56   11:57       36:59
678   Alexis Chapman         F2024        30/59   11:57       36:59
679   Max Angle              M1014        48/71   11:57       37:00
680   Sheila Chapman         F4549        17/56   11:57       37:01
681   Kent Eaton             M5559        27/46   11:57       37:02
682   Emma Chapman           F1519        24/40   11:58       37:04
683   Jeffery James          M2529        43/54   11:58       37:05
684   Ian Harrison           M3034        41/52   11:59       37:07
685   Regina Sullivan        F3034        53/91   12:00       37:09
686   Kendall Spase          F3034        54/91   12:00       37:09
687   Veronica Lemme         F4044        31/74   12:00       37:10
688   Angela Howard          F6064         5/27   12:00       37:10
689   Michele Mechlin        F3539        35/93   12:00       37:10
690   Tom Howard             M6064         9/19   12:00       37:11
691   Kayla Thomassen        F2024        31/59   12:01       37:12
692   Brooke Thomassen       F2024        32/59   12:01       37:13
693   Alissa Welschmeyer     F2529        47/82   12:01       37:13
694   Blank Welschrmeyer     M2529        44/54   12:01       37:14
695   Brenda Hunter          F5054        20/47   12:02       37:15
696   Timothy Hubbard        M3539        43/57   12:02       37:15
697   Shari Fisher           F5559        13/42   12:03       37:18
698   Anna Noble             F2024        33/59   12:03       37:20
699   Camille Hackamack      F2529        48/82   12:03       37:21
700   Andrew Noble           M2024        26/34   12:04       37:21
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701   Stacie Strong          F5054        21/47   12:04       37:22
702   Christina Hackamack    F5559        14/42   12:04       37:22
703   Ruth Ann Obrecht       F3539        36/93   12:04       37:23
704   Brett Jones            M3539        44/57   12:04       37:24
705   Patty Rodriguez        F4044        32/74   12:04       37:24
706   Lauren Schaumburg      F2529        49/82   12:05       37:26
707   Carey Hughes           F4549        18/56   12:05       37:26
708   Laura Murray           F3539        37/93   12:05       37:27
709   Kasey Schaumburg       F2024        34/59   12:06       37:29
710   Phillip Rodriguez      M4044        31/49   12:07       37:30
711   Megan Sidebottom       F2529        50/82   12:08       37:35
712   Emily Gaunt            F2024        35/59   12:08       37:35
713   Matt Gaunt             M5054        20/32   12:08       37:35
714   Courtney Gaunt         F5054        22/47   12:08       37:36
715   Hudson Welch           M1014        49/71   12:09       37:39
716   Jan Vansciver          F7074          2/6   12:10       37:40
717   Stephen Lang           M6064        10/19   12:11       37:44
718   Richard Hammer         M5559        28/46   12:15       37:58
719   Samantha Welsh         F3034        55/91   12:16       37:59
720   Amy Welch              F4044        33/74   12:16       37:59
721   Marcia Doll            F6064         6/27   12:17       38:03
722   Darren Hires           M1014        50/71   12:18       38:05
723   Ann Baker              F4549        19/56   12:18       38:06
724   Ethan Ballard          MUN09        18/37   12:18       38:07
725   Kim Lamons             F4549        20/56   12:19       38:08
726   Scott Ballard          M3539        45/57   12:19       38:08
727   Randi Eisenhauer       F4044        34/74   12:19       38:09
728   Keegan Austin          M1014        51/71   12:19       38:09
729   Paul Ross              M4549        24/44   12:20       38:12
730   Ellie Barnett          F1014        30/55   12:20       38:13
731   Todd Cowan             M5559        29/46   12:21       38:14
732   Kelly Schilling        F3539        38/93   12:21       38:14
733   Ashley Shahan          F2024        36/59   12:21       38:15
734   Cheryl McGowan         F5559        15/42   12:21       38:16
735   Andersyn Jahnsen       F1014        31/55   12:21       38:16
736   Emma Briggs            F2024        37/59   12:21       38:16
737   Gracin Rigby           M1014        52/71   12:23       38:20
738   Samantha Grathwohl     F4044        35/74   12:23       38:22
739   Holly Russell          F4549        21/56   12:23       38:22
740   Kamden Wise            MUN09        19/37   12:23       38:22
741   Wyatt Mechlin          MUN09        20/37   12:24       38:24
742   Sam Andrews            M1014        53/71   12:24       38:25
743   Ryan Austin            M4044        32/49   12:25       38:26
744   Meg Duncan             F1014        32/55   12:25       38:26
745   Jennie Austin          F4044        36/74   12:25       38:27
746   Mandi Coe              F3539        39/93   12:25       38:27
747   Noah Lee               M1014        54/71   12:25       38:28
748   Olivia Andrews         F1014        33/55   12:25       38:29
749   Nema Velia             F6569         3/11   12:26       38:30
750   Rhiannon Trask         F3539        40/93   12:26       38:30
751   Hayden Rigby           M1014        55/71   12:26       38:31
752   Paige Morse            F1014        34/55   12:26       38:31
753   Chris Conway           M1519        47/51   12:27       38:33
754   Caroline McKenzie      FUN09        10/32   12:29       38:39
755   Jay Barton             M5559        30/46   12:30       38:43
756   Jennifer Kist          F2529        51/82   12:30       38:44
757   Jeremy Essner          M3034        42/52   12:30       38:44
758   Ryan McKenzie          M4044        33/49   12:32       38:49
759   Todd Scott             M4549        25/44   12:33       38:53
760   Tracy Wise             F3539        41/93   12:33       38:53
761   Jon Dyer               M4549        26/44   12:34       38:55
762   Mazzy Woodring         F1014        35/55   12:35       38:57
763   Kirk Woodring          M3539        46/57   12:35       38:57
764   Mabel Kenyon           F4044        37/74   12:41       39:16
765   Isaac Milarsky         M1519        48/51   12:41       39:16
766   Connie Popejoy         F5559        16/42   12:41       39:16
767   Anna Nazdryn           FUN09        11/32   12:41       39:18
768   Tammy Zamecnik         F5054        23/47   12:42       39:19
769   Dawn Stephens          F4044        38/74   12:42       39:20
770   Frank Grass            M6569         5/12   12:43       39:24
771   Laura Fisher           F3539        42/93   12:43       39:24
772   Sarah Ford             F3034        56/91   12:44       39:25
773   Nicole Celani          F2529        52/82   12:44       39:27
774   Kallie Barnett         FUN09        12/32   12:44       39:27
775   Kevin Barnett          M4549        27/44   12:44       39:27
776   Paula Thies            F6064         7/27   12:45       39:29
777   Agatha Wells           FUN09        13/32   12:45       39:30
778   Nancy Sweezer          F6064         8/27   12:48       39:38
779   Nita Loganbill         F5559        17/42   12:48       39:39
780   Maxim Nazdryn          MUN09        21/37   12:49       39:41
781   Katsiaryna Laziuk      F3539        43/93   12:49       39:41
782   Laura Howard           F3034        57/91   12:49       39:43
783   Jackson Hurt           M1014        56/71   12:51       39:48
784   Suzanne McVey          F3539        44/93   12:53       39:54
785   Jill Hurt              F4549        22/56   12:53       39:55
786   Jerry Gamblin          M3539        47/57   12:56       40:03
787   Sharon Bennett         F4549        23/56   12:56       40:04
788   Maja Jaszczynska       F3034        58/91   12:57       40:06
789   Daniel Favela          M1519        49/51   12:58       40:09
790   Beth Politte           F4549        24/56   12:58       40:09
791   Wesley Winter          M4044        34/49   12:58       40:09
792   Lindsey Grant          F2024        38/59   12:58       40:10
793   Bill Tackett           M5559        31/46   12:59       40:13
794   Robyn Baker            F4044        39/74   13:00       40:16
795   Kurt Baker             M4549        28/44   13:01       40:19
796   Ava Barbaro            F1014        36/55   13:05       40:32
797   Erin Barbaro           F3539        45/93   13:05       40:33
798   Maggie Justice Davis   FUN09        14/32   13:06       40:36
799   Justin Perry           M2529        45/54   13:06       40:36
800   Kieran Nelson          F3539        46/93   13:07       40:37
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801   Ken Holferty           M6064        11/19   13:08       40:42
802   Adam Davis             M4044        35/49   13:08       40:42
803   Suzanne Stearman       F3539        47/93   13:09       40:42
804   Donna Delong           F4549        25/56   13:09       40:43
805   Karen White            F5559        18/42   13:09       40:45
806   Kayla Petree           F2529        53/82   13:10       40:48
807   Laura Petree           F2024        39/59   13:10       40:48
808   Angela Petree          F2024        40/59   13:11       40:49
809   Jessica Petree         F2024        41/59   13:11       40:50
810   Jesicia Hires          F3034        59/91   13:12       40:53
811   Stephen Cravens        M3539        48/57   13:12       40:53
812   Noah Mayer             M1014        57/71   13:12       40:53
813   Caleb Mayer            M1014        58/71   13:12       40:55
814   Laila Shehata          F2024        42/59   13:14       41:01
815   Stacy McCrary          F4044        40/74   13:16       41:06
816   Jean Shaw              F3539        48/93   13:19       41:16
817   Miranda McArtor        F1014        37/55   13:21       41:21
818   Kris McArtor           F4044        41/74   13:21       41:21
819   Marco Pantoja          M3539        49/57   13:24       41:30
820   Josh Forck             M3539        50/57   13:27       41:40
821   Myia Custer            F4044        42/74   13:32       41:54
822   Kayla Logan            F3034        60/91   13:33       41:59
823   Angela Pierce          F6569         4/11   13:34       42:01
824   Laura Hays             F3539        49/93   13:34       42:01
825   Shelby Turner          F2529        54/82   13:35       42:05
826   Jean Viox              F5559        19/42   13:38       42:13
827   Shari Viox             F5054        24/47   13:38       42:13
828   Megan Lilien           F3539        50/93   13:41       42:22
829   Richard Davenport      M4549        29/44   13:43       42:28
830   Laura Kays             F5054        25/47   13:44       42:31
831   Michele Sprague        F4549        26/56   13:44       42:32
832   Peter Dyke             M4549        30/44   13:44       42:32
833   Blake Benson           M2024        27/34   13:46       42:40
834   Debbie Farnan          F4549        27/56   13:47       42:41
835   Sandy Lykins           F4549        28/56   13:47       42:42
836   Bennett Drymalski      MUN09        22/37   13:48       42:44
837   Kathy Noble            F5559        20/42   13:49       42:48
838   Melissa Rogers         F3539        51/93   13:49       42:49
839   Colleen Hollestelle    F3539        52/93   13:49       42:49
840   Jim Noble              M5054        21/32   13:50       42:51
841   Brandy Grove           F3034        61/91   13:51       42:53
842   Kimberly Benson        F5054        26/47   13:53       42:59
843   Cheri Kramme           F4044        43/74   13:54       43:03
844   Nina O'Brien           F1014        38/55   13:55       43:05
845   Alex Dyer              MUN09        23/37   13:55       43:07
846   Danielle Schneider     F1519        25/40   13:55       43:08
847   Ken Asher              M5559        32/46   13:56       43:10
848   Leah Karamol           F1014        39/55   13:56       43:11
849   Lillie Colbert         F1014        40/55   13:57       43:12
850   Mary Powers            F3539        53/93   13:57       43:12
851   Christine Morgan       F4549        29/56   13:57       43:13
852   Caroline Lankton       F1519        26/40   13:59       43:18
853   Connie Johnmeyer       F6569         5/11   14:01       43:26
854   Brendan Warner         M4044        36/49   14:02       43:27
855   Hannah Ryan            F2529        55/82   14:06       43:40
856   Lily Fisher            F1519        27/40   14:07       43:43
857   Michael Parsons        M4044        37/49   14:09       43:50
858   Joy Ahern              F3539        54/93   14:12       43:59
859   Mason Ahern            M1014        59/71   14:12       43:59
860   Ethan Ahern            M4549        31/44   14:12       44:00
861   John Cassels           M6064        12/19   14:12       44:00
862   Adam Andrews           M4549        32/44   14:14       44:05
863   Kat Devine             F3539        55/93   14:15       44:09
864   Julie Cummings         F3539        56/93   14:16       44:10
865   Carlie Boerio          F1519        28/40   14:16       44:11
866   Sophie Boerio          F1014        41/55   14:16       44:11
867   Craig Gusky            M2529        46/54   14:17       44:14
868   Melanie Boerio         F4549        30/56   14:18       44:17
869   Sam Bittner            M2024        28/34   14:18       44:18
870   Katie Bittner          F2529        56/82   14:18       44:19
871   Kevin O'Brien          M4549        33/44   14:18       44:19
872   Stewart Bittner        M5559        33/46   14:19       44:21
873   Campbell Thompson      F2024        43/59   14:22       44:30
874   Madysen Lucas          F1014        42/55   14:22       44:31
875   Alan Thompson          M5054        22/32   14:22       44:31
876   Makenzie Lucas         FUN09        15/32   14:22       44:31
877   Rachael Nolting        F2529        57/82   14:23       44:33
878   Landon Trentham        MUN09        24/37   14:25       44:39
879   Charlie Townsend       MUN09        25/37   14:25       44:40
880   Marsha Bittner         F5559        21/42   14:25       44:40
881   Amanda Lucas           F3539        57/93   14:26       44:42
882   Carson Lankton         M1014        60/71   14:26       44:42
883   Brooke Mrasek          F2529        58/82   14:26       44:44
884   Don Trentham           M4044        38/49   14:28       44:49
885   Sullivan Cravens       MUN09        26/37   14:30       44:55
886   Kerry Townsend         F4044        44/74   14:31       44:58
887   Eva Viox               F1014        43/55   14:32       45:01
888   Cassidy Viox           F1519        29/40   14:32       45:02
889   Jonathan Brown         M2024        29/34   14:33       45:03
890   Blake Gott             M3034        43/52   14:34       45:08
891   Patricia Shehata       F4549        31/56   14:34       45:09
892   Kristina Gott          F3034        62/91   14:35       45:09
893   Madison Diel           F1014        44/55   14:36       45:13
894   Joseph Kays            M1519        50/51   14:38       45:20
895   Maggie Kays            F2529        59/82   14:39       45:24
896   Geena Huber            F2529        60/82   14:40       45:27
897   Ed Schumacher          M6064        13/19   14:41       45:29
898   Elizabeth Conrow       F3539        58/93   14:43       45:34
899   Sarah Aplin            F3034        63/91   14:43       45:35
900   Kyle Blecha            M4549        34/44   14:43       45:36
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901   Cynthia Schwartz       F6064         9/27   14:44       45:38
902   Kelley Blecha          F5054        27/47   14:44       45:39
903   Beth Ann Briggs        F5559        22/42   14:45       45:41
904   Diane Omeara           F6064        10/27   14:45       45:41
905   Jr Ragland             M5054        23/32   14:45       45:43
906   Ellen Bedford          F3539        59/93   14:46       45:45
907   Donald Barnes          M4549        35/44   14:48       45:50
908   Carroll Wilkerson      M5559        34/46   14:48       45:51
909   Judy Wilkerson         F5054        28/47   14:48       45:51
910   Paige Harrison         F3539        60/93   14:49       45:53
911   Cindy Brengarth        F5559        23/42   14:49       45:54
912   Lee Vollrath           F3539        61/93   14:49       45:54
913   Brooke Bestgen         F3539        62/93   14:49       45:55
914   Dan Campbell           M3539        51/57   14:49       45:55
915   Tammy Dake             F2529        61/82   14:49       45:55
916   Kristina Cravens       F3539        63/93   14:49       45:55
917   Hudson Cravens         MUN09        27/37   14:49       45:55
918   Brian Diel             M5054        24/32   14:52       46:03
919   Kate Dyer              F1014        45/55   14:54       46:08
920   Jillian Andrews        F1014        46/55   14:54       46:08
921   Megan Jahnsen          F3034        64/91   14:56       46:17
922   Libby Duncan           F1014        47/55   14:56       46:17
923   Carol Burlis           M4549        36/44   14:57       46:20
924   Carlo Morpurgo         M5559        35/46   14:58       46:20
925   Rhonda Henstorf        F5559        24/42   14:58       46:22
926   Sandy Hickey           F6569         6/11   15:01       46:30
927   Jerry Hickey           M4044        39/49   15:01       46:31
928   Grace Coble            FUN09        16/32   15:02       46:33
929   Dee Milburn            F4549        32/56   15:02       46:33
930   Dana Coble             F4044        45/74   15:02       46:34
931   Mark Milburn           M4549        37/44   15:02       46:34
932   Molly Algya            F2529        62/82   15:06       46:45
933   M Algya                F1519        30/40   15:06       46:45
934   Julia Algya            F2024        44/59   15:06       46:45
935   Emily Cooper           F3034        65/91   15:07       46:50
936   Julie Allen            F4044        46/74   15:07       46:50
937   Lucas Roberds          M1014        61/71   15:07       46:51
938   Libby Lawson           F4549        33/56   15:08       46:51
939   Riley Neil             M1014        62/71   15:08       46:54
940   Dawson Harmon          M1014        63/71   15:09       46:56
941   Ben Roberds            MUN09        28/37   15:09       46:57
942   Holly Andrews          F4549        34/56   15:09       46:57
943   Bretton Fleming        MUN09        29/37   15:11       47:02
944   Beth Stubbs            F3539        64/93   15:12       47:06
945   Jay MacLellan          M4044        40/49   15:12       47:07
946   Angela Price           F4044        47/74   15:13       47:07
947   Levi Price             M3034        44/52   15:13       47:08
948   Ainsley Fleming        FUN09        17/32   15:14       47:12
949   Mike McArtor           M4044        41/49   15:20       47:30
950   Alyson McArtor         FUN09        18/32   15:20       47:30
951   Jonathan Steffens      F3539        65/93   15:22       47:35
952   Christina Morian       F5559        25/42   15:25       47:45
953   Robert Schwartz        M6064        14/19   15:29       47:59
954   Megan Kramer           F3034        66/91   15:30       48:02
955   Joanna Ryan            F3034        67/91   15:31       48:03
956   Emily Schuenemeyer     F3034        68/91   15:35       48:17
957   Janet Tegerdine        F6064        11/27   15:35       48:17
958   Andrew Goodwin         M3539        52/57   15:35       48:18
959   Jack Quilty            M1014        64/71   15:36       48:18
960   Amy Schneider          F5054        29/47   15:36       48:20
961   Sarah Mahmud           F3539        66/93   15:36       48:20
962   Lisa S. Lucas          F4549        35/56   15:39       48:30
963   Emil Darkhalil         M1014        65/71   15:40       48:32
964   Amie Gilotti           F4044        48/74   15:42       48:38
965   Margaret Algya         F5559        26/42   15:42       48:38
966   Edward Algya           M5559        36/46   15:42       48:38
967   Samuel Quilty          M1014        66/71   15:43       48:40
968   Beverly Hooker         F6064        12/27   15:43       48:40
969   Jon Oursler            M5054        25/32   15:44       48:43
970   Jared Thomassen        M2024        30/34   15:47       48:54
971   Marcy Schumacher       F4044        49/74   15:54       49:14
972   Meghan Buchert         F3539        67/93   15:55       49:18
973   Colton Moore           MUN09        30/37   15:55       49:19
974   Alex Hoffman           F2529        63/82   15:57       49:25
975   Andrew Trask           M1014        67/71   15:57       49:25
976   Beth Wilson            F5054        30/47   15:58       49:27
977   John Wilson            M5054        26/32   15:58       49:27
978   Anna Spate             F3034        69/91   16:01       49:36
979   Brynn Carmichael       FUN09        19/32   16:01       49:36
980   Sarah Boul             F3539        68/93   16:01       49:37
981   Lee Spate              M4044        42/49   16:01       49:37
982   Laurie Carmichael      F5559        27/42   16:01       49:37
983   Nathan Eatherton       M4044        43/49   16:02       49:39
984   Jacob Eatherton        MUN09        31/37   16:02       49:39
985   Elizabeth Lannin       F2024        45/59   16:02       49:40
986   Amie Niemeyer          F4549        36/56   16:04       49:47
987   Mimi Abbet             F6064        13/27   16:06       49:52
988   Katie Choi             F2529        64/82   16:06       49:52
989   Ashley Anderson        F2529        65/82   16:09       50:00
990   Greg Estep             M3539        53/57   16:09       50:01
991   Candy McGowan          F3539        69/93   16:10       50:05
992   Elizabeth Bhogapurapu  F3034        70/91   16:11       50:09
993   Janet Jensen           F5559        28/42   16:13       50:15
994   Jetta Jensen           F3034        71/91   16:13       50:15
995   Connie Pry             F4549        37/56   16:23       50:45
996   Andy Levings           M4549        38/44   16:25       50:50
997   Jonathan Pry           M5054        27/32   16:25       50:52
998   Gloria Chilambo        F4044        50/74   16:25       50:52
999   Matthew Pry            M3034        45/52   16:25       50:52
1000  Mary Beth Bean         F5054        31/47   16:28       51:02
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1001  Nancy Schuenemeyer     F5559        29/42   16:29       51:03
1002  Nicole Campione-Barr   F4044        51/74   16:29       51:05
1003  Danny Grant            M5054        28/32   16:30       51:07
1004  Carmel Skrabal         F6064        14/27   16:32       51:12
1005  Makenzie Skrabal       F2024        46/59   16:32       51:12
1006  Jeff Keener            M2529        47/54   16:32       51:13
1007  Morgan Kraus           F2529        66/82   16:32       51:14
1008  Carla Dyer             F4549        38/56   16:32       51:14
1009  Penny Adams            F5054        32/47   16:32       51:15
1010  Le'reigha Morse        FUN09        20/32   16:35       51:21
1011  Joyce Morse            F4549        39/56   16:35       51:22
1012  Erin Lampkin           F4044        52/74   16:37       51:28
1013  Pete Brightwell        M4549        39/44   16:38       51:30
1014  Jenifer Smith          F4044        53/74   16:39       51:35
1015  Anna Smith             F1519        31/40   16:39       51:35
1016  Sharon McCoy           F5054        33/47   16:40       51:38
1017  Trinity McCoy          F1519        32/40   16:40       51:38
1018  Autumn McCoy           F2024        47/59   16:40       51:38
1019  Jessica Klein          F2024        48/59   16:41       51:40
1020  Datyn Sexton-Green     M2024        31/34   16:41       51:40
1021  David Babel            M7579          1/2   16:41       51:40
1022  Amber Jenkins          F3539        70/93   16:41       51:41
1023  Ashley Benke           F3034        72/91   16:41       51:41
1024  Sydney Stogsdill       F1519        33/40   16:41       51:42
1025  Denise Schehl-Geiger   F5559        30/42   16:42       51:43
1026  Donna Brooks           F6064        15/27   16:42       51:44
1027  Riley Terzopoulos      F2024        49/59   16:44       51:49
1028  Lori Terzopoulos       F5054        34/47   16:44       51:49
1029  Saem Yem               F3539        71/93   16:45       51:54
1030  Ramona Morse           F3539        72/93   16:46       51:57
1031  Tim Shaneberger        M5559        37/46   16:47       51:59
1032  Dustin Vanderpool      M2024        32/34   16:47       52:01
1033  Mary Beck              F4044        54/74   16:50       52:10
1034  Mike Cozette           M5559        38/46   16:50       52:10
1035  Norma Cozette          F5559        31/42   16:50       52:10
1036  Wallace James Beck     M6569         6/12   16:50       52:10
1037  Jessica Engle          F3034        73/91   16:52       52:16
1038  Jennifer Engle         F3539        73/93   16:53       52:17
1039  Stephanie Wells        F4549        40/56   16:54       52:20
1040  Lisa Engle             F3539        74/93   16:54       52:22
1041  Paige Klein            F5559        32/42   16:55       52:23
1042  Larry Herzing          M4549        40/44   16:55       52:23
1043  Gena Patton            F5054        35/47   16:55       52:24
1044  Lauren Shaneberger     F2024        50/59   16:55       52:24
1045  Shirley Marsh          F5054        36/47   16:56       52:27
1046  Tracey Kenyon - Milars F4044        55/74   16:58       52:34
1047  Anita Cowan            F5559        33/42   16:59       52:36
1048  Erika Wade             F3539        75/93   16:59       52:38
1049  Robyn Schroeder        F3034        74/91   17:00       52:39
1050  Michelle Marsden       F5054        37/47   17:00       52:39
1051  Laura Butkievich       F3539        76/93   17:00       52:40
1052  Jennifer Paet          F3539        77/93   17:00       52:41
1053  Karen Hickman          F5054        38/47   17:00       52:41
1054  Tim Hickman            M5054        29/32   17:01       52:42
1055  Zelta McBee            F5559        34/42   17:01       52:42
1056  Melissa Kiehne         F2529        67/82   17:01       52:43
1057  Julie Muckerman        F2024        51/59   17:01       52:44
1058  Rachel Kiehne          F2024        52/59   17:01       52:44
1059  Cindy Muckerman        F6064        16/27   17:02       52:45
1060  Kellar Martin          MUN09        32/37   17:02       52:45
1061  Linda Koenig           F5054        39/47   17:02       52:48
1062  Janice Johnston        F5559        35/42   17:03       52:48
1063  Susan Clark            F5559        36/42   17:03       52:48
1064  Sophia Fisher          F1014        48/55   17:03       52:49
1065  Daniel Obrecht         M5054        30/32   17:04       52:52
1066  Sherry Cardas          F4044        56/74   17:06       52:58
1067  Alexandria Sieckmann   F1519        34/40   17:06       52:58
1068  Laurie Wallace         F6064        17/27   17:07       53:01
1069  Patricia Grass         F6569         7/11   17:08       53:04
1070  Gretchen Pani          F4549        41/56   17:08       53:06
1071  Douglas Pani           M4044        44/49   17:09       53:07
1072  Jeff Cardas            M4549        41/44   17:09       53:07
1073  Becky Mackey           F2529        68/82   17:10       53:10
1074  Malea Mackey           FUN09        21/32   17:10       53:10
1075  Heather Carver         F4549        42/56   17:10       53:11
1076  Bill Horner            M4549        42/44   17:10       53:11
1077  Angie Roberds          F4549        43/56   17:10       53:11
1078  Susan Hart             F5054        40/47   17:10       53:12
1079  Lisa Rigby             F4044        57/74   17:11       53:15
1080  Jr Rigby               M4044        45/49   17:11       53:15
1081  Emily Baxter           F3034        75/91   17:15       53:28
1082  Luke Waring            M2529        48/54   17:15       53:28
1083  Clay Kinkade           MUN09        33/37   17:16       53:29
1084  Katharine Whitener     F2529        69/82   17:16       53:29
1085  Mary Whitener          F6569         8/11   17:16       53:30
1086  Erica Creighton        F2529        70/82   17:16       53:30
1087  Todd Storm             M5054        31/32   17:16       53:31
1088  Melissa Kinkade        F3034        76/91   17:17       53:31
1089  Gail White             F6064        18/27   17:17       53:33
1090  John Baxter            M6064        15/19   17:19       53:39
1091  Bunny Baxter           F6064        19/27   17:19       53:39
1092  Alex Beshears          M1014        68/71   17:20       53:41
1093  Logan Shory            M1014        69/71   17:20       53:41
1094  Jeanie Shaneberger     F5559        37/42   17:20       53:42
1095  Eric Siemens           M2024        33/34   17:26       53:59
1096  Kenneth Siemens        M5054        32/32   17:26       54:00
1097  Sarah Siemens          F4549        44/56   17:29       54:09
1098  Hannah Godbey          F1519        35/40   17:30       54:14
1099  Mary Mitchell          F3034        77/91   17:30       54:14
1100  Kimberly Godbey        F4044        58/74   17:31       54:15
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1101  Alexa Barton           F2024        53/59   17:32       54:18
1102  Debi Barton            F5559        38/42   17:32       54:18
1103  Clare Milarsky         F1014        49/55   17:33       54:23
1104  Kaitlyn Hoernschemeyer F1014        50/55   17:34       54:24
1105  Susanne Evjen          F4044        59/74   17:34       54:25
1106  Norm Hoernschemeyer    M7579          2/2   17:34       54:25
1107  Avery Hoernschemeyer   FUN09        22/32   17:34       54:25
1108  Victoria Escott        F2529        71/82   17:34       54:26
1109  Jim Bixby              M6569         7/12   17:37       54:36
1110  Kayla Calvert          F2529        72/82   17:37       54:36
1111  Codi Colvin            F3539        78/93   17:41       54:47
1112  Nikki Banta            F3539        79/93   17:41       54:47
1113  Brian Stark            M3034        46/52   17:44       54:56
1114  Natalia Groshong       F1519        36/40   17:44       54:57
1115  Susan Groshong         F6064        20/27   17:45       54:59
1116  Cohen Shryock          MUN09        34/37   17:46       55:04
1117  Melissa Jacobelli      F4044        60/74   17:47       55:04
1118  Sarah Jacobelli        F1014        51/55   17:47       55:05
1119  Betsy Lasser           F3034        78/91   17:47       55:05
1120  Bruce Cooksey          M5559        39/46   17:47       55:06
1121  David Jacobelli        M5559        40/46   17:47       55:06
1122  Elsie Long             FUN09        23/32   17:48       55:08
1123  Jenny Anderson         F3539        80/93   17:48       55:08
1124  Riley Anderson         FUN09        24/32   17:48       55:09
1125  Jared Long             M3539        54/57   17:48       55:09
1126  Avery Anderson         FUN09        25/32   17:48       55:09
1127  Moselle Stark          F3034        79/91   17:49       55:12
1128  Holly Shryock          F3539        81/93   17:50       55:14
1129  Lori Birkel            F4044        61/74   17:50       55:14
1130  Barb Harris            F7074          3/6   17:51       55:17
1131  Corrine Hill           F2529        73/82   17:51       55:19
1132  Kristin Peterson       F2529        74/82   17:51       55:19
1133  Gypsy Perry            FUN09        26/32   17:54       55:26
1134  Ryan Perry             M3034        47/52   17:54       55:27
1135  Angela Mayer           F4044        62/74   17:55       55:32
1136  Addison Benson         F1519        37/40   17:56       55:33
1137  Liz Duncan             F4549        45/56   17:56       55:34
1138  Chelsea Beck           F2529        75/82   17:58       55:39
1139  Amy Lannin             F5054        41/47   17:59       55:41
1140  Nash Sublett           MUN09        35/37   18:01       55:49
1141  Mendy Diel             F4549        46/56   18:03       55:55
1142  Cindy Roller           F5054        42/47   18:04       55:59
1143  Robin Gilpin           F6064        21/27   18:04       56:00
1144  Joann Drane            F6064        22/27   18:05       56:02
1145  Sarah Hall             F3034        80/91   18:06       56:05
1146  Johnna Crone           F3034        81/91   18:06       56:05
1147  Meghan Sublett         F3539        82/93   18:07       56:07
1148  Nathan Anderson        M4044        46/49   18:08       56:12
1149  Roberta Gain           F5054        43/47   18:09       56:15
1150  Zack Group             M1519        51/51   18:11       56:19
1151  Josephine Steevens     F4044        63/74   18:11       56:20
1152  Barry Steevens         M7074          2/6   18:11       56:20
1153  Kay Steevens           F7074          4/6   18:11       56:21
1154  Lori Group             F4549        47/56   18:12       56:22
1155  Sue Miller             F5054        44/47   18:13       56:27
1156  Amber Jones            F3034        82/91   18:13       56:27
1157  Tim Jones              M2529        49/54   18:13       56:27
1158  Andrew Darkow          M3034        48/52   18:17       56:40
1159  Hazel Schlottach       F6064        23/27   18:23       56:57
1160  Kristie Kopriva        F4549        48/56   18:23       56:57
1161  Caryl Darkow           F5559        39/42   18:23       56:58
1162  Van Darkow             M5559        41/46   18:23       56:58
1163  Lucy Fisher            FUN09        27/32   18:24       57:00
1164  Sarah Morgan           F4044        64/74   18:24       57:00
1165  Greg Holliday          M6569         8/12   18:25       57:02
1166  Anna Delagarza         F1014        52/55   18:25       57:02
1167  Joyce Delagarza        F4549        49/56   18:25       57:03
1168  David Neudecker        MUN09        36/37   18:25       57:03
1169  Jean Kirch-Holliday    F5054        45/47   18:25       57:03
1170  Ava Delagarza          F1519        38/40   18:25       57:04
1171  Amelia Holliday        F1519        39/40   18:25       57:04
1172  Valerie Neudecker      F3034        83/91   18:25       57:05
1173  Craig Moore            M5559        42/46   18:25       57:05
1174  Daniel Needecker       M3034        49/52   18:25       57:05
1175  Akira Moore            FUN09        28/32   18:26       57:05
1176  Carter Devore          M1014        70/71   18:26       57:05
1177  Gene Devore            M4549        43/44   18:26       57:06
1178  Aaron Beshears         M4044        47/49   18:28       57:13
1179  Jackie Beshears        F4044        65/74   18:28       57:14
1180  Rebecca Willard        F3539        83/93   18:29       57:15
1181  Eliza Willard          FUN09        29/32   18:29       57:15
1182  Mihaela Britt          F4044        66/74   18:29       57:16
1183  Jakub Sarnecki         M4044        48/49   18:29       57:16
1184  Aaron Willard          M3539        55/57   18:29       57:17
1185  Hali Ipaye             F2529        76/82   18:30       57:20
1186  Duke Cruz              M2529        50/54   18:31       57:21
1187  Mary Fisher            F4549        50/56   18:32       57:26
1188  Brianna Perry          F3034        84/91   18:33       57:29
1189  Kelly Neudecker        F4044        67/74   18:34       57:30
1190  Luke Neudecker         MUN09        37/37   18:34       57:30
1191  Anne Langendoerfer     F3539        84/93   18:34       57:30
1192  Curtis Pritzl          M3539        56/57   18:34       57:32
1193  Kimberly Earnest       F3539        85/93   18:34       57:32
1194  Phil Batson            M3034        50/52   18:34       57:33
1195  Sarah Pritzl           F3539        86/93   18:35       57:33
1196  Andy Johnson           M4044        49/49   18:35       57:33
1197  Martha Morgan          F7074          5/6   18:35       57:34
1198  Jen Trentham           F3539        87/93   18:37       57:41
1199  Kari Lawler            F2529        77/82   18:37       57:41
1200  Jennifer Hogan         F5054        46/47   18:39       57:46
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1201  Shari Hamilton         F4549        51/56   18:39       57:46
1202  Shelly Devore          F4044        68/74   18:39       57:48
1203  Megan Moore            F3539        88/93   18:42       57:55
1204  Jenifer Forck          F3034        85/91   18:42       57:55
1205  Savanna Moore          FUN09        30/32   18:42       57:57
1206  Marion Spase           F6064        24/27   18:43       57:58
1207  Lou Spase              M6064        16/19   18:44       58:01
1208  Susan Asher            F6064        25/27   18:44       58:03
1209  Jordan Asher           M2024        34/34   18:44       58:04
1210  Lexie Darrough         F2529        78/82   18:49       58:19
1211  Devon Buddemeyer       M2529        51/54   18:49       58:19
1212  Laura Buddemeyer       F2529        79/82   18:49       58:19
1213  Kathy Freese           F5054        47/47   18:56       58:38
1214  Shannon Freese         F2024        54/59   18:56       58:38
1215  Bill Freese            M5559        43/46   18:56       58:39
1216  Cora Starke            F2024        55/59   19:00       58:51
1217  Marette Starke         F2024        56/59   19:00       58:51
1218  Jan Grossmann          F6569         9/11   19:02       58:57
1219  Josh Stanfast          M2529        52/54   19:03       59:00
1220  Rebekah Hartsock       F2529        80/82   19:03       59:01
1221  Natalie Harden         F4044        69/74   19:11       59:27
1222  Linda Harrison         F????          1/1   19:11       59:27
1223  Harper Hardin          FUN09        31/32   19:12       59:28
1224  Daniel Gahl            M6569         9/12   19:13       59:32
1225  Kathleen Trauth        F5559        40/42   19:13       59:32
1226  John Gahl              M5559        44/46   19:13       59:32
1227  Martha Gahl            F2024        57/59   19:13       59:33
1228  Virginia Trauth        F2024        58/59   19:13       59:33
1229  Rose Gahl              F6569        10/11   19:14       59:34
1230  Nicole Burleson        F2529        81/82   19:14       59:35
1231  Zack Burleson          M3034        51/52   19:14       59:35
1232  Bill Burleson          M5559        45/46   19:14       59:36
1233  Janet Burleson         F5559        41/42   19:14       59:37
1234  Jenny Barker-Devine    F4044        70/74   19:16       59:40
1235  Liz Devine             F1014        53/55   19:18       59:47
1236  Dan Devine             M6064        17/19   19:18       59:49
1237  Sarah Justice          F4044        71/74   19:21       59:58
1238  Charlotte Brown        F4549        52/56   19:23     1:00:02
1239  Anne Shiraki           F3539        89/93   19:33     1:00:33
1240  Lee Ann McVay          F3539        90/93   19:33     1:00:34
1241  Stephanie Parsons      F3539        91/93   19:38     1:00:51
1242  Ann Breidenbach                       0/0   19:42     1:01:02
1243  Jennifer Gravley       F4044        72/74   19:42     1:01:02
1244  Alicia Belmore         F4044        73/74   19:42     1:01:03
1245  James Craig            M7074          3/6   19:43     1:01:04
1246  Alex Staelens          M2529        53/54   19:46     1:01:13
1247  Garrett Walker         M2529        54/54   19:46     1:01:14
1248  Beth Walker            F2529        82/82   19:46     1:01:15
1249  Tim Staelens           M5559        46/46   19:46     1:01:15
1250  Dan Cornell            M6569        10/12   19:48     1:01:19
1251  Scott Murphy           M4549        44/44   19:49     1:01:23
1252  Duke Hogan-Murphy      M1014        71/71   19:49     1:01:23
1253  Bob Horner             M7074          4/6   19:51     1:01:29
1254  Carrie Horn            F3034        86/91   19:51     1:01:30
1255  Gary Plybon            M6569        11/12   19:51     1:01:31
1256  Mary Cornell           F6569        11/11   19:52     1:01:34
1257  Kathryn Plybon         F6064        26/27   19:52     1:01:34
1258  Amanda Pangborn        F4549        53/56   19:55     1:01:43
1259  Meghan Malloy          F4549        54/56   19:55     1:01:44
1260  Sonya Oetting          F4044        74/74   19:55     1:01:44
1261  Lisa Driskel Hawxby    F4549        55/56   19:56     1:01:44
1262  Alex Dwyer (doggett)   F3034        87/91   19:58     1:01:52
1263  James Doggett          M6569        12/12   19:58     1:01:52
1264  Ellie Carver-Horner    F1014        54/55   20:03     1:02:06
1265  John McDonough         M7074          5/6   20:06     1:02:16
1266  Ed Skrabal             M7074          6/6   20:06     1:02:17
1267  Katy Reeder            F3034        88/91   20:12     1:02:36
1268  Nancy Holland          F6064        27/27   20:12     1:02:36
1269  Hannah Hanneken        F3034        89/91   20:21     1:03:02
1270  Lily Hanneken          FUN09        32/32   20:21     1:03:03
1271  Sydney Nowlin          F1519        40/40   20:22     1:03:05
1272  Tierney Nowlin         F1014        55/55   20:22     1:03:05
1273  Sarah Frost            F3034        90/91   20:24     1:03:11
1274  Grace Frost            F5559        42/42   20:24     1:03:12
1275  Dalaney Nowlin         F2024        59/59   20:25     1:03:16
1276  Tracy Keel             F3539        92/93   20:30     1:03:32
1277  Kimberly Yoder         F4549        56/56   20:33     1:03:39
1278  Alex Barcham           M3034        52/52   20:41     1:04:04
1279  Ray Gusky              M6064        18/19   20:41     1:04:04
1280  Nancy Foley            F7074          6/6   20:43     1:04:12
1281  Christina Virden       F3539        93/93   20:53     1:04:42
1282  Chris Smith            M3539        57/57   20:53     1:04:42
1283  Ray Brown              M6064        19/19   21:06     1:05:21
1284  Alysha Brown           F3034        91/91   21:08     1:05:27
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